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TIW Company incorporates its know-how and work experience with its strong technical com-
petencies and creates long-term relationships and added value by creating creative solutions.

The service philosophy that focuses on customer satisfaction distinguishes TIW Company from
its competitors. TIW Company is today the first internationally preferred first class prefabricat-
ed building company.

TIW Company successfully carries out joint venture projects with the leading Turkish and
foreign companies in the sector throughout the country and abroad.

Managerial approaches, quality philosophy, strong values, social responsibility understanding,
commitment to ethical values, importance given to the environment, occupational health
and safety and the exemplary behaviors it exhibits on these issues draw the sustainable
growth map of TIW Company.

TIW Company will continue to build what is right and beautiful for humanity.

Trust, permanence and being a brand that is strengthened for the future is the main corporate
goal of TIW Company.

Mission

To ensure benefiting from modernity, architecture and technology at the highest level with-
out breaking the naturalness of the individual by respecting human beings, nature and life
and in this way, to transfer our philosophy of Life Architecture to life practice without losing
sight that we will set an example for the whole world.

Vision

TIW Company’s vision is to grow and create more employment as a world-class company in
national and international markets. Within this framework Tiw Company aims to be among
the top three companies in the prefabricated construction sector in the world with projects
realized in Turkey.

Success Factors
Its strategy, expert team, innovative and modernist perspective are the factors that shape all
kinds of corporate actions in the activities of TIW Company.

Our Work Group
TIW Company, which includes expert professionals and technical people in their fields, is dis-
tinguished with its human resource quality.

Innovation

TIW Company is a company that respects its past, long established, strong and open to
change and

innovation. The company follows instantly technical and managerial innovations realized in
the

contracting sector it serves and adopts them to its service delivery process in the most accur-
ate and fastest way.

TIW Company, combina su conocimiento y su experiencia laboral junto a su poder en la técni-
ca de construccion creandoles un valor agregado con su soluciones creativas.

La filosofia de servicio se centra en la satisfaccion del cliente distingue a TIW Company de sus
competidores. TIW Company es una empresa lider en construccion de prefabricaday es la
primer compania elegida por los mercados internacionales.

TIW Company, conjuntamente con las principales empresas turcas y extranjeras del sector
conduce con éxito proyectos nacionales e internacionales.

Enfoques gerenciales, filosofia de calidad, valores sélidos, responsabilidad social, compren-
sién, compromiso con valores éticos, medioambientales, salud, seguridad laboral y comporta-
mientos ejemplares son valores que demuestran los proyectos sustentables de TIW Company.

TIW Company continuara desarrollandose pensando en lo éticamente correcto para el medio
ambiente sin dejar de proporcionar belleza para quienes nos eligen. La confianza, la perma-
nencia y el fortalecimiento hacia el futuro seran la guia para continuar siendo una marca lider,
siendo este el principal objetivo corporativo de TIW Company.

Misién

La base de la cual es el respeto por el ser humano, la naturaleza y la vida, sin romper la particu-
laridad del individuo para garantizar que se beneficien de la modernidad, la arquitectura y la
tecnologia al mas alto nivel, y de esta manera, transferir nuestra filosofia de la arquitectura de
la vida a la practica de la vida.

Vision

La vision de Tiw Company es seguir ofreciendo servicio a sus clientes con los estdndares mun-
diales en los mercados nacionales e internacionales. Asi crecer y crear mas empleo y de esta
manera estar entre las primeras 3 empresas en el sector de la construccién prefabricada en el
mundo.

Factores de éxito
Estrategia, equipo de expertos y perspectiva innovadora son los factores que configuran todo
tipo de acciones corporativas en las actividades de TIW Company.

Nuestro grupo de trabajo
Consiste en profesionales y técnicos expertos en sus campos, distinguiéndose de esta manera
por su calidad en los recursos humanos.

Nuestra capacidad de innovacion

Tiw Company estd comprometida con su pasado, arraigada, sélida y abierta a los cambios ha-
ciendola de esta manera una empresa innovadora Siguiendo las innovaciones administrativas
al instante; y adaptando de forma precisa y rapida el proceso de prestacién de servicios ...

TIW Company coyeTaeT B ce6e Hoy-xay 1 OrbIT PaboTbl C CUbHBIMY TEXHUYECKUMIY KOMTETEH-
LmAMM; CO3AaBas TBOPYECKNE PeLleHNs, CTPOA A0IFOCPOYHbIE OTHOLIEHWA 1 MPeyBennYnBas
LieHHOCTb.

®unocoduna obcnyKmBaHUA, KOTopaa GOKYCUPYeTCA Ha YAOBAETBOPEHHOCTY KIIMEHTOB,
otnmyaet komnaHuio TIW Company ot KoHKypeHToB. TIW Company - 3To nepBoOKiaccHas
KOMMAHMA NO NPOW3BOACTBY COOPHbIX KOHCTPYKLMI, KOTOPas ABNAETCA NepBon3bripaemoi
KOMMNaHWen, NoJib3yLenca MeXKayHapoaHbIM MPU3HAHNEM.

TIW Company ycnewHo peanusyeT COBMECTHbIe MPOEKTbI C BeAyLWmMn TypeLKUMn 1 MHO-
CTPaHHbIMU KOMMaHWAMU B CBOEIA OTPAC/v B CTPAHE 1 3a pybexom.

YnpaBneHuyeckre noaxogbl, rnocodusa KauecTsa, CUilbHble LIEHHOCTM, MOHUMaHWe couranb-
HOW OTBETCTBEHHOCTM, MPUBEP>KEHHOCTb STUYECKUM LLIEHHOCTAM, BaXHOCTb, NpuaaBaemMas
OKpY>KalowWel cpefe, rmrneHe Tpyga 1 TexHmKke 6e30nacHOCTY, a TakxKe obpa3LoBoe noBeae-
HVe No 3TOMY BOMPOCY - 3TO KapTa yctonumsoro pocta TIW Company.

TIW Company 6yaeT npogonaTtb CTPOUTb ANA YeNOBeYeCTBa TO, YTO MPaBUIbHO M KPacKBO.
YBepeHHOCTb, MOCTOAHCTBO 1 YKpernieHve CBoe MapKu Kak 6peHaa B byayllem - rnaBHas
KopnopatusHasa uenb TIW Company.

Muccma

OCHOBHbIM A7 HaC ABNAETCA YBaXeHMe K YeNOBeKY, NpUpoge 1 XN3HW, He pa3pbiBas CBA3b
yesioBeKa C eCTECTBEHHOCTbIO 06eCNeUnTb BbICOKMI YPOBEHD MCMOIb30BAHWSA apXUTEKTYPbI 1
TEXHOJIOTUI 1 TaKM 0b6pa3om nepepatb Hawy Ounocopuio ApxutekTypbl »KU3HM B MPaKTUKY
XKM3HU, He yrycKas U3 Buay To, YTO Mbl Oyaiem CIy»K1Tb MPUMEPOM AJiA BCEro MUpa.

BupeHune

Bupaenue TIW Company 3akntouaeTca B TOM, UTOObI pacTyu 1 co3aaBaTth 6osnblue pabounx mect
B KayecTBe KOMMaHUM MUPOBOFO Knacca Ha HaLMOHaibHOM 1 MeXAYHapOoAHOM pbiHKax. TIW
Company B 3TOM HamnpaBAEHUN, MYTEM pPeanv3aLmmn NPOEKTOB, CTPEMUTCA ObITb B UMCie TPeX
BeAYLUMX KOMMaHWUI, BERYLIMX AEATENbHOCTb B CEKTOpe COOPHOro CTpouTesibCcTea B Typunn 1
BO BCEM MUpE.

®dakTtopbl Ycnexa

Halwa ctpaterua, skcnepTHasa KOMaHAa, UHHOBALIMOHHAA NePCMNeKTUBA U HOBas TOYKa 3peHNA
ABNATCA pakTopamu, onpeaenaWMN KopropaTreHyto ageatenbHocTb TIW Company Bo
BCEWN CBOEWN AeATENIbHOCTMU.

Pa6ouas rpynna
TIW Company, OTAIMYAETCA KaUECTBOM YeJIOBEUECKUX PECYPCOB, B COCTAB KOTOPbIX BXOAAT
npodeccroHasbl 1 TEXHUYECKUE CNELNanuCTbl B CBOMX OTPACAX.

Hawa IHHOBaLMOHHOCTDb

TIW Company - ABiAeTCA KOMNaHWen, YKOPEHNBLLENCA B UICTOPUN KaK HageXHas, OTKpbITad
AnA nepemeH 1 HoBaTopckadA. OHa cleauT 3a TEXHUYECKMU U YrpaBieHYeCKUMN MHHOBA-
LUMAMM, peann3oBaHHbIMU B MOAPAAHOM CEKTOPE, KOTOPbIV OHa 06ciyKrBaeT; B npouecce
npefocTaB/ieHns YCIyr BblbMpaTb camblil TOUHBIV 1 BbICTPbIN CNOCO6 aganTauuy ...
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GROUND FLOOR PLAN

LIVING ROOM/ 3AN / SALA DE ESTAR

BEDROOM 1/CNA/IbHA 1/DORMITORIO 1
BATHROOM 1/ BAHHAAl KOMHATA 1/ BANO 1
CLOSET 1/ LWUKA® 1/ARMARIO 1

BEDROOM 2/ CMA/IbHA 2/ DORMITORIO 2
BATHROOM 2/ BAHHAA KOMHATA 2/ BANO 2
CLOSET 2/ LUKA® 2/ARMARIO 2
PATIO/BHYTPEHHWIA IBOPUK/PATIO

ENTRANCE PATIO/BXOA, NATUO/PATIO DE ENTRADA




GROUND FLOOR PLAN

LIVING ROOM/ 3A/N1 / SALA DE ESTAR
M.BEDROOM/M.CNA/IbHA/ M.DORMITORIO
M.BATHROOM/T.BAHHAA KOMHATA/BANO P.
M.CLOSET/T. LUKA®/ARMARIO P.

BEDROOM 1/CMAJ/IbHA 1/DORMITORIO 1
BEDROOM 2/ CNA/IbHA 2/ DORMITORIO 2
BATHROOM / BAHHAA KOMHATA / BANO
LAUNDRY/ MPAYEYHASA /LAVANDERIA
E.HALL/ NPUXOXASA / E.PASILLO

GARAGE/ TAPAX/ GARAJE
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45m?
10m?
3m?
5,5m?
13,5m?
11m?
5m?
6,5m?
4,5m?
23,5m?

NEW YORK
150+23m?2
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197+2.5m
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GROUND FLOOR PLAN

LIVING ROOM/ 3AN / SALA DE ESTAR
M.BEDROOM/M.CNA/IbHA/ M.DORMITORIO
M.BATHROOM/T.BAHHAA KOMHATA/BANO P.
M.CLOSET/T. LULKA®/ARMARIO P.

BEDROOM 1/CNA/IbHA 1/DORMITORIO 1
BATHROOM 1/ BAHHAA KOMHATA 1/ BANO 1
CLOSET 1/ WWKA® 1/ARMARIO 1

BEDROOM 2/ CNA/IbHA 2/ DORMITORIO 2
BATHROOM 2/ BAHHAAA KOMHATA 2/ BANO 2
CLOSET 2/ LWUKA® 2/ARMARIO 2

BATHROOM / BAHHAA KOMHATA / BANO
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E.HALL/ NPUXOXASA / E.PASILLO
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GROUND FLOOR PLAN

LIVING ROOM/ 3A/N1 / SALA DE ESTAR 28,5m?

KITCHEN/ KYXHA / COCINA 12m?
LAUNDRY/ NPAYEYHAA /LAVANDERIA 4m?
BATHROOM/BAHHAA KOMHATA/BANO 4m?
HALL/ NPUXOXAA / PASILLO 8,5m?
ENTRANCE PATIO/BXOAMNATUO/PATIO DE ENTRADA 26m?
PATIO/BHYTPEHHWIA A BOPUK/PATIO 20m?
FIRST FLOOR PLAN
M.BEDROOM/M.CNA/IbHA/ M.DORMITORIO 14m?
M.BATHROOM/I.BAHHAA KOMHATA/BANO P. 4m?
BEDROOM 1/CMAJIbHA 1/DORMITORIO 1 14,5m?
BEDROOM 2/CMAJIbHA 2/DORMITORIO 2 14m?
BATHROOM /BAHHAA KOMHATA /BANO 3m?
HALL/ NPUXOXASA / PASILLO 6,5m?
TERRACE/TEPPACA/TERRAZA 18m?

KIBRIS
150+64m?2
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LOS ANGELES et
175+29m?2

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

LIVING ROOM/ 3A/1 / SALA DE ESTAR | - i g -
BATHROOM/BAHHASA KOMHATA/BANO o
LAUNDRY/ NPAYEYHAS /LAVANDERIA T e B e 7 o v .

E. PATIO/BXOAMNATUO/PATIO E.
GARAGE/ TAPAX/ GARAJE
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN

M.BEDROOM/M.CNAJ/IbHA/ M.DORMITORIO
M.BATHROOM/I.BAHHAA KOMHATA/BANO P.
M.CLOSET/T. LULKA®/ARMARIO P.

BEDROOM 1/CMAJIbHA 1/DORMITORIO 1
BEDROOM 2/CMAJIbHA 2/DORMITORIO 2
BATHROOM /BAHHAA KOMHATA /BANO
HALL/ NPUXOXKASA / PASILLO
TERRACE/TEPPACA/TERRAZA
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GROUND FLOOR PLAN

LIVING ROOM/ 3AN / SALA DE ESTAR
KITCHEN/ KYXHA / COCINA
BATHROOM/BAHHAA KOMHATA/BANO
HALL/ NPUXOXKAA / PASILLO

E. PATIO/BXOAMNATUO/PATIO E.

PATIO 1/BHYTPEHHUI ABOPUK 1/PATIO 1
PATIO 2/BHYTPEHHUW ABOPUK 2/PATIO 2

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

M.BEDROOM/M.CMNA/IbHA/ M.DORMITORIO
M.BATHROOM/I.BAHHAA KOMHATA/BANO P.
BEDROOM 1/CrANbHA 1/DORMITORIO 1
BEDROOM 2/CrA/IbHA 2/DORMITORIO 2
BATHROOM 1/BAHHAA KOMHATA 1/BANO 1
HALL/ MPUXOXAS / PASILLO
TERRACE/TEPPACA/TERRAZA
BALCONY/BA/IKOH/BALCON

23,5m?
26m?
5m?
14m?
5m?
9m?

17m?

26m?
6m?
16,5m?
14m?
5m?
19m?
8m?

2m?

LONDRA
187+41m?2

TIW COMPANY
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WASHINGTON

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

LIVING ROOM/ 3A/N1 / SALA DE ESTAR
KITCHEN/ KYXHSA / COCINA
BATHROOM/BAHHAA KOMHATA/BANO
LAUNDRY/ MPAYEYHASA /LAVANDERIA
E.HALL/ NMPUXOXKAS / E.PASILLO
PATIO/BHYTPEHHWI ABOPUK/PATIO
E.PATIO/BHYTPEHHWIA ABOPUK/E.PATIO
GARAGE/ FTAPAX/ GARAJE

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

M.BEDROOM/M.CNA/IbHA/ M.DORMITORIO
M.BATHROOM/I.BAHHAA KOMHATA/BANO P.
M.CLOSET/T. LUKA®/ARMARIO P.

BEDROOM 1/CNA/IbHA 1/DORMITORIO 1
BEDROOM 2/CNAJ/IbHA 2/DORMITORIO 2
BEDROOM 3/CNA/IbHA 3/DORMITORIO 3
BATHROOM/BAHHAA KOMHATA/BANO
HALL/ NPUXOXASA / PASILLO
TERRACE/TEPPACA/TERRAZA

TIW COMPANY

Trade & Invesrment on the World

37m?
17m?
5m?
5m?
11,5m?
13,5m?
13,5m?
33,5m?

25,5m?
5m?
7m?
19,5m?
13,5m?
16,5m?
5m?
10m?
18m?

261+45m?2
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GROUND FLOOR PLAN

LIVING ROOM/ 3A/N1 / SALA DE ESTAR
KITCHEN/ KYXHSA / COCINA

STORE/ XPAHUTb / TIENDA

BEDROOM 1/CNAJ/IbHA 1/DORMITORIO 1
BATHROOM 1/BAHHAA KOMHATA 1/BANO 1
BATHROOM/BAHHAA KOMHATA/BANO
LAUNDRY/ NPAYEYHAA /LAVANDERIA
E.HALL/ NMPUXOKAS / E.PASILLO
E.PATIO/BHYTPEHHMIA ABOPUK/E.PATIO
GARAGE/ FTAPAX/ GARAJE
PATIO/BHYTPEHHWUI ABOPUK/PATIO

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

M.BEDROOM/M.CNA/IbHA/ M.DORMITORIO
M.BATHROOM/I.BAHHAA KOMHATA/BANO P.
BEDROOM 1/CNAJIbHA 1/DORMITORIO 1
BATHROOM 1/BAHHAA KOMHATA 1/BANO 1
BEDROOM 2/CNA/IbHA 2/DORMITORIO 2
BATHROOM 2/BAHHAA KOMHATA 2/BANO 2
HALL/ NIPUXOXKAA / PASILLO

35,5m?
16m?
6,5m?
13,5m?
3m?
6,5m?
3m?
17,5m?
13m?
50m?
27m?

30,5m?
3m?
21,5m?
3m?
20,5m?
3m?

15,5m?

BERLIN
286+40m?2
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E. PATIO
17m?
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BALCONY
16,5m*

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

LIVING ROOM/ 3A/ / SALA DE ESTAR
KITCHEN/ KYXHSA / COCINA

STORE/ XPAHWUTb / TIENDA

WC/ TYANET / INODORO

BEDROOM 1/CMAJIbHA 1/DORMITORIO 1
BATHROOM 1/BAHHAA KOMHATA 1/BANO 1
E.HALL/ NPUXOXAA / E.PASILLO
E.PATIO/BHYTPEHHMUI ABOPUK/E.PATIO
PATIO/BHYTPEHHWIA 4 BOPUK/PATIO

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

M.BEDROOM/M.CMAJ/IbHA/ M.DORMITORIO
M.BATHROOM/I.BAHHAA KOMHATA/BANO P.
BEDROOM 2/CMAJ/IbHA 2/DORMITORIO 2
BATHROOM 2/BAHHAA KOMHATA 2/BANO 2
BEDROOM 3/CMAJIbHA 3/DORMITORIO 3
BATHROOM 3/BAHHAA KOMHATA 3/BANO 3
BEDROOM 4/CNANIbHA 4/DORMITORIO 4
BATHROOM 4/BAHHAA KOMHATA 4/BANO 4
HALL/ NPUXOXKASA / PASILLO
BALCONY/BAJIKOH/BALCON

57,5m?
20m?
11,5m?
3,5m?
20m?
4,5m?
16m?
17m?
36m?

31m?
4,5m?
20m?
4,5m?
20m?
4,5m?
20m?
4,5m?
16m?
16,5m?

ROMA
315+70m?2
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